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F-3
Handle Lever/
Mirror/ Cable

Service item

F.R.T.

No.

Part Number

Description

QTY Notes

21
22
23
24
25

88120-KVY-960
90115-KRS-690
90302-435-761

90314-KVR-600
93500-050250B

MIRROR ASSY, L.BACK
BOLT, HANDLE LEVER PIVOT
NUT, HEX., 5SMM

NUT, LOCK

SCREW, PAN, 5X25

AN =

TST 08 PC 002
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